

DEMBD/2024-27/MK3054

LO 1000 pas to Rannichdun (VRS)

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

SS

1241

41

[illegible]

work done-

NIL.

Abstract of cost

42

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Concrete providing Road Drain - (Item 1P-32) 0.55 Ha @ Rs 49436.70 / Ha = 27223=					
② SD + maintaining old Cc Pavement - (Item 2P-32) 7.125 M ³ @ Rs 172815 / M ³ = 12313=00					
③ Const of Subgrade earthen Shoulder (Item 3P-32) 2986.80 M ³ @ Rs 17696 / M ³ = 52838=00					
④ Const of GSB Cur-1 with well graded material. (Item 3P-32) 143.45 M ³ @ Rs 2090.59 / M ³ = 299866=00					
⑤ providing 8 layer work drill with stone material. (Item 5P-32) 178.76 M ³ @ Rs 3775.77 / M ³ = 674956=00					
⑥ providing 8 layer work curb with stone material. (Item 6P-32) 360.76 M ³ @ Rs 3620.64 / M ³ = 1306906=00					
⑦ providing & applying Prime coat with emulsion ss-1 Rs = 2743632=00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(Item 7P-33)					
4812.80m ² @ RS 42.89					206180.40
(8) Providing & laying 20mm					1024308.25
Tubercular with m.s.c.					
Bituminous surface.					
(Item 8P-33)					
4812.80m ² @ RS 212.83/m ²					1024308.25
(9) Providing & laying drain					
Coat with emulsion RS-1					
(Item 9P-34)					
15087.80m ² @ RS 14.69/m ²					221640.20
(10) Providing & laying					
S.P.C with bituminous					
Initial coat					
(Item 10P-34)					
261.66m ² @ RS 9732.70/m ²					25466.68
(11) S/F/E 5th 1km Stone					
(Item 11P-34)					
1.00 NO @ RS 3515.25/each					3515.00
(12) S/F/E 1km Stone post.					
(Item 11P-34)					
4.00 NO @ RS 2087.45/each					8350.00
(13) S/F/E 200M Stone post.					
(Item 11P-34)					
11.00 NO @ RS 578.36/each					6362.00
(14) S/F/E direction &					
Mark indication					

RS=6760655.1

Continuation

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
19) C/C in excavation of foundation (Itam 19P-36)				
39.14 m ³ @ RS 285.17/m ³				= 11161.20
20) Filling in foundation in local sand. (Itam 20P-36)				
1.67 m ³ @ RS 458.91/m ³				766.20
21) Providing P.C.C. MIS in foundation. (Itam 21P-36)				
2.53 m ³ @ RS 5719.70/m ³				= 14471.20
22) Providing P.C.C. for bon channel (Itam 22P-36)				
19.11 m ³ @ RS 6552.03/m ³				= 125209.20
23) Back fill with local sand (Itam 23P-36)				
10.80 m ³ @ RS 737.58/m ³				= 7966.20
24) Providing weep holes with brick bat (Itam 24P-36)				
20.00 No @ RS 125.30/each				= 2506
25) Providing & laying boulder approach (Itam 25P-37)				
16.20 m ³ @ RS 3517.52/m ³				= 58280.20
Continuation RS = 778033.20				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L	D	
(26) S/H/H/HYST bar in PCC works (1 item 26P-37)				
149 MT @ RS 68946.89/MT = 820472				
(27) C/W in execution in foundation (1 item 27P-37)				
260.30 m ³ @ RS 28517/m ³ = 742232				
(28) providing PCC grading m/s in lawn (1 item 28P-37)				
15.55 m ³ @ RS 5719.70/m ³ = 889412				
(29) providing PCC grading m/s in lawn (1 item 29P-37)				
63.19 m ³ @ RS 6336.50/m ³ = 4004032				
(30) providing PCC m/s grading (1 item 30P-37)				
54.05 m ³ @ RS 6552.03/m ³ = 3541372				
(31) Providing weep holes in brick bats (1 item 31P-37)				
54.00 m ³ @ RS 125.30/m ³ = 6766				
(33) S/F/F/HMED bar in PCC works 5.58 MT @ RS 70064.52/MT = 3909602				
(32) providing PCC or m/s in lawn (1 item 32P-37)				
26.97 m ³ @ RS 35710/m ³ = 198472				
RS-9376292220				

RS-9376292220

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(34) provide back filling with faced sand. (1 item 34-38)					
79.08 m ³ @ RS 737.58/m ³ = 58328 =					
(35) provide 1/2 H.M. in concrete with curbs (1 item 35 P-38)					
42.83 m ³ @ RS 2232.77/m ³ = 138459 =					
(36) provide R.C.C. 80 mm in duct reinforcement (1 item 36 P-38)					
11.63 m ² @ RS 763.22/m ² = 839742 =					
(37) S/L/H HYSD bars in Duct Slab & R/C (1 item 37 P-38)					
0.97 MT @ RS 70064.52/MT = 680332 =					
(38) const of R.C.C. Paving (1 item 38 P-38)					
9.8 M @ RS 5028.44/M = 49278 =					
(39) provide P.C.C. 150 mm in cement concrete (1 item 39 P-38)					
10.82 m ² @ RS 5719.70/m ² = 61827 =					
(40) provide P.C.C. 150 mm in concrete (1 item 40 P-38)					
66.27 m ² @ RS 5719.70/m ² = 379040 =					
RS = 10215295 =					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Bt = 102.15295 =
Add 12% GST					= 12.25835 =
Add 1% Lease					= 102.15 =
Total					= 115432832
Less 0.08% as per ABG					= 9225 =
Total					= 11534048 =
Less Previous Payment					534048 =
					PS = 0.00
					NIL

Work is completed as per specifications and measurements are done by contractor.

10/12/22
DE

10/12/22
DE

10/12/22
DE

Material Statement
(UP TO FINAL BILL)
(FOR THIS BILL)

- NIL -

10/12/22
DE

Continuation